1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT UI
1 3
2 AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. |3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. |5, PROJECT NO. {if appiicable)
2 *BO0000T 1
909014 See Block ]6(_ "W‘194124h5030u0~J_l2.4
6. ISSUED BY COLE [70CDCR ' 7. ADMINISTERED BY {/f ofher than jtem 6} CODE ]ICE;/DCR
DETENTTON COMPLIANCE AND REMOVALS ICE/Detention Compliance & Removals
U.5. Immigration and Customs Enforcement ITmmigration and Customs Enforcement
Office of Acquisition Management Office of Acguisition Management
500 12th st 5w 500 1i2th St 3W
WASHINGTON DC 20024 Washington DC 20024
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACGTOR (o, strest, connty, Stafa and ZIP Gode) (x) [PA- AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. o
J

PLYMOUTH COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPARTMENT
ATTN 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
24 LONG POND RD

PLYMOUTH MA 023602606

% |10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/IORDER NO
DROIGSA-08-0040

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE  ¥MLACS1I.RRBCI IFA(:H Y CODE 09/22/2008
T 1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

i The abeve numbered soficitation is amended as set fadh in Hem 4. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers s extended.  [iis not extended.
Offers must acknowladge receipl of this amendment priar lo the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one cf the following metheods: {a} By completing
llems 8 and 18, and returning ______ copiesof the amendment; (&) By acknowledging recsipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By
separals lelter or electronic communication which Includes a reference lo the solicitation an¢ amendment numbars.  FAILLRE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TQ BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESICGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF QFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR
OFFER. If by virlue of this amendmenl you desire te change an offer already submitled , such change may be made by letier or eiectronic communicalion, provided

_&ach lelter or electronic communicalion makes reference to the soficitation and this smendment, and is recejved prior to the opaning hour and dele specified.
12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1 required; T
See Schedule
13. THIS iTEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | & THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation data, elc.) SET FORTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TG AUTHORITY OF:

| D OTHER (Specify type of mudiicaltiop and authonty)

X futual Agreement of Parties

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor | tis mot ix1is required ‘o sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMOBIFICATION (Orgonized by UCF seclion headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter whers feasibie )
UET: XMLACS1LRRC1
CONTACT INFORMATION
Contracting Officer's Representative (COR): _
617-369 ]

Contracting Officer: 202-923-

Contract Specialist;

The purpose of this modification is to perform the following:

1. Change COR from
2. Extend the nd date to 07/31/2024

Continued ...

d and i full force and afiecl._%
{Type or print)

Excapt as provided herein, all lerns and condi iocument referenced in ltem 9 A or 104, as herelofcre changed, remains unchan:

E ]AN[JI‘
Prescrib




CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
DROIGSA~08-0040/P00014

PAGE  OF
2

3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
PLYMOUTH COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPARTMENT

ITEM NO.
(A)

SUPPLIESISERVICES

(8)

QUANTITY

(C)

UNIT
(D)

UN(T PRICE
(E)

AMOUNT
(F)

0001

6002

All other terms and conditions of this remain
unchanged.
Period of Performance: 02/22/2008 to 07/31/2024

Change Item 00C1l to read as follows (amcunt shown
is the total amount):

Alien Adult Detention -~ For the housing, care and
detention for persons detained at a daily
detainee fixed-rate of_per day, per
detainee.

Product/Service Code: S206
Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING- GUARD

Accounting Info:
Funded: $6,00

Fanded; $0,0G0

Accounting Info:

Fanded: $0.00

Change ITtem 0002 to read as follows{amount shown

is the total amount) :

Transportation / Guard Service Provide all air,
ground/transportation services as may be required
to transport detainees securely to location as
directed by the ICE COTR or designated ICE
official. Transportation between the facility and

Ice offices, plus related mileage is included in
the per diem rate. Other ICE directed
transportatiocn/ guard services are reimbursed at

the rate of per hour. Transportation

mileage shall be reimbursed at the mileage rate
pursuant to the current General Services
Adninistration (GSA) federal travel allowance
rates.

Product/Service Code: 5206

Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING~ GUARD

Accounting Info:
Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:
Continued ...

HR

0.00

0.00

NSN 7640-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 235 (4.86)
Sponsored by GEA
FAR (48 GFR) 53.110



CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE CF
DROIGSA-08-0046/P00014 3 3
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
PLYMOUTH COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPARTMENT
ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
{2} (B) S (5! (E) (¥}

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

funded: $0.00

NSN 7540-01-152-B067

OPTIONAL FORM 338 {4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR {48 CFR) 53,110






